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Aaron, Bertram  
212 Burtcher Ct 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8905

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/08/2017 $200.00 $1,050.00

Abbot, Rob  
3916 Military Rd 
Arlington, VA 22207-4858

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Arlington VA

10/01/2017 $100.00 $110.25

Ancarrow, Kaaren  
1304 Dandy Loop Rd 
Yorktown, VA 23692-4540

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Nora VA

10/26/2017 $100.00 $550.00

Anheuser Busch 
890 Fawn Way 
Marietta, GA 30068-2638

1. 
2.Organization 
3.Marietta GA

10/23/2017 $500.00 $1,000.00

Baker, Arthur  
100 Augusta 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-9101

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/12/2017 $150.00 $400.00

Baker, Sally  
1820 N Ode St 
Arlington, VA 22209-1410

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Arlington VA

10/06/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Balsley, James  
2836 Jonas Profit Trl 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-1488

1.Self 
2.Consultant Biotech & Antiquarian Bookseller 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/26/2017 $500.00 $1,050.00

Barry, Patricia  
144 Exmoor Ct 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3862

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/21/2017 $50.00 $1,850.00

Barzilay, Sal  
108 Bennett Cir 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8227

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/19/2017 $250.00 $1,350.00

Bell, John  
43145 Valiant Dr 
Chantilly, VA 20152-3423

1.State of Virginia 
2.Member, House of Delegates 
3.Chantilly VA

10/26/2017 $101.00 $101.00

Blake, William  
2445 Barclay St 
Baltimore, MD 21218-5327

1.UMBC 
2.Professor 
3.Baltimore MD

10/26/2017 $100.00 $200.00

Burns, Stephen  
980 Tanglewood Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-7815

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/17/2017 $150.00 $150.00
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Colonial Eye Care PLC 
5273 John Tyler Hwy 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-2553

1. 
2.Optometry 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/06/2017 $250.00 $500.00

Commercial Development PAC 
1729 King St 
Ste 410 
Alexandria, VA 22314-2742

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Alexandria VA

10/19/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Connors, Cheryl  
509 Frances Thacker 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8236

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/17/2017 $150.00 $700.00

Coren, Janet  
105 William Claiborne Williamsburg 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.Not Employed 
2.Homemaker 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/17/2017 $25.00 $175.00

Davis, Barbara D 
4800 23rd Rd S 
Arlington, VA 22206-1011

1.EPA 
2.Administrator 
3.Washington DC

10/12/2017 $200.00 $300.00

Donnelly, Nancy  
PO Box 521 
Basye, VA 22810-0521

1.Retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Basye VA

10/26/2017 $50.00 $125.00

Eddy, Pamela  
107 Ferncliff Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-2522

1.College of William and Mary 
2.Faculty 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/12/2017 $25.00 $200.00

Ezzell, Jack  
403 Midlothian Sq 
Hampton, VA 23669-1747

1.Zeltech 
2.CEO 
3.Hampton VA

10/13/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Feldman, David  
112 Wood Pond Cir 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3118

1.College of William and Mary 
2.Professor 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/26/2017 $1,000.00 $2,200.00

Giesy, Theo  
4706 Chestnut Fork Rd 
Gloucester, VA 23061-3948

1.Retired 
2.retired 
3.Gloucester Courthouse VA

10/26/2017 $100.00 $300.00

Glendening, Cecile  
237 Sir Thomas Lunsford Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3387

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/17/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Goldstein, Irving B 
445 Lindsay Landing Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23692-3333

1.GOLDSTEIN EDGAR & REAGAN 
2.ATTORNEY 
3.Newport News VA

10/25/2017 $250.00 $250.00
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Gordon, Douglas  
608 Beechwood Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-2791

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Newport News VA

10/17/2017 $50.00 $125.00

Hadley, Michael L. 
302 Yale Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22314-4759

1.Davis & Harman LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

10/24/2017 $100.00 $1,100.00

Haulman, Clyde A 
511 Newport Ave 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4012

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/09/2017 $250.00 $1,250.00

Henry, Anne  
259 Shoe Ln 
Newport News, VA 23606-3667

1.Soundscapes, Inc. 
2.Executive Director 
3.Newport News VA

10/03/2017 $50.00 $475.00

Hershey, Loren  
2451 Fairhunt Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124-1042

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Oakton VA

10/24/2017 $500.00 $2,500.00

Hock, Roy  
406 Rivers Edge 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8945

1.Aragonite Products, LLC 
2.President 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/26/2017 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

Hornsby, Kathy Y. 
1200 S England Cir 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-5147

1.Self 
2.Manager 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/17/2017 $250.00 $550.00

Howard, Martha  
2812 Linden Ln 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8023

1.College of William & Mary 
2.Higher Ed Administrator 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/01/2017 $25.00 $275.00

Hyde, Martha  
PO Box 191 
Philo, CA 95466-0191

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Philo CA

10/24/2017 $50.00 $114.83

Hyde, Martha  
PO Box 191 
Philo, CA 95466-0191

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Philo CA

10/24/2017 $7.14 $114.83

I-Tek, Inc 
2210 Executive Dr 
Ste D 
Hampton, VA 23666-6605

1. 
2.Medical Technology 
3.Hampton VA

10/12/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Jessen, John  
3781 Captain Wynne Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-1455

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/12/2017 $500.00 $500.00

3 of 19



Mike Mullin for Virginia (CC-16-00322) Reporting Period: 10/01/2017 Through: 10/26/2017
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Joseph, James R 
2210 Chesapeake Ave 
Hampton, VA 23661-3205

1.Harvey Lindsay Real Estate 
2.Senior VP 
3.Norfolk VA

10/12/2017 $500.00 $750.00

Kansier, Joann  
100 William Richmond 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8219

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/07/2017 $100.00 $430.85

Kirkland, Ron  
1001A Richmond Rd 
Ste 2E 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-2844

1.Williamsburg Hotel & Motel Association 
2.Executive Director 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/18/2017 $250.00 $250.00

LaFountain, Petra  
140 The Maine 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-1423

1.Baker & McKenzie 
2.Technologist 
3.Washington DC

10/18/2017 $93.00 $293.00

LaFountain, Petra  
140 The Maine 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-1423

1.Baker & McKenzie 
2.Technologist 
3.Washington DC

10/26/2017 $93.00 $386.00

Leighty, William  
2004 Millington Dr 
Henrico, VA 23238-3554

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Henrico VA

10/10/2017 $250.00 $500.00

Llewellyn, Christine H 
3000 Heritage Landing Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8110

1.MCVPhysicians 
2.Radiologist 
3.Richmond VA

10/13/2017 $75.00 $325.00

Louer, Albert  
116 Richmond Hill Ct 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3948

1.Colonial Williamsburg 
2.Director of Principal Gifts 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/02/2017 $50.00 $550.00

MacElroy, Eugene J  
696 Counselors Way 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4059

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/22/2017 $150.00 $150.00

Madaras, Judy  
202 Aspen Blvd 
Yorktown, VA 23692-4726

1.Judith G Madaras 
2.Educational therapist 
3.Yorktown VA

10/17/2017 $50.00 $150.00

Magruder, Victoria  
602 River Rd 
Newport News, VA 23601-3911

1.Self Employed 
2.Self Employed 
3.Newport News VA

10/14/2017 $25.00 $100.00

Magruder, Victoria  
602 River Rd 
Newport News, VA 23601-3911

1.Self Employed 
2.Self Employed 
3.Newport News VA

10/23/2017 $25.00 $125.00

4 of 19



Mike Mullin for Virginia (CC-16-00322) Reporting Period: 10/01/2017 Through: 10/26/2017
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

McConnell, Kenneth  
646 SW Cheltenham St 
Portland, OR 97239-2603

1.Oregon Health & Sci Univ 
2.Professor 
3.Portland OR

10/02/2017 $50.00 $100.00

McConnell, Kenneth  
646 SW Cheltenham St 
Portland, OR 97239-2603

1.Oregon Health & Sci Univ 
2.Professor 
3.Portland OR

10/09/2017 $20.17 $170.17

McConnell, Kenneth  
646 SW Cheltenham St 
Portland, OR 97239-2603

1.Oregon Health & Sci Univ 
2.Professor 
3.Portland OR

10/09/2017 $50.00 $170.17

Mellette, Peter M. 
708 Powell St 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3921

1.Mellette PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/16/2017 $150.00 $250.00

Morton, Kathryn  
2082 Arroyo Dr 
Riverside, CA 92506-1611

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Riverside CA

10/02/2017 $45.00 $198.00

Morton, Kathryn  
2082 Arroyo Dr 
Riverside, CA 92506-1611

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Riverside CA

10/02/2017 $153.00 $198.00

Mullin, Susan  
700 Ridgeway Farm Ln 
Brookneal, VA 24528-3370

1.Ridgeway Farm 
2.Owner 
3.Brookneal VA

10/17/2017 $300.00 $300.00

O&#39;Brien, Peggy  
12 7th St SE 
Washington, DC 20003-1220

1.Folger Shakespeare Library 
2.Executive 
3.Washington DC

10/26/2017 $93.00 $443.00

Parenthood Virginia PAC, Planned  
PO Box 7281 
Richmond, VA 23221-0281

1.Planned Parenthood Virginia PAC 
2.Executive Director 
3.Richmond VA

10/20/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Perreault, Mark D 
950 Hanover Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23508-1227

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Nora VA

10/17/2017 $250.00 $450.00

Reinkober, Jennifer  
110 W Wedgwood Dr 
Yorktown, VA 23693-5502

1.Conley & Associates, Inc. 
2.Director 
3.Newport News VA

10/18/2017 $100.00 $550.00

Rice, Edward Hart  
2217 Halcyon Ln 
Vienna, VA 22181-3042

1.Self- Employed/WETA 
2.Stockbrokers/Trustee 
3.Vienna VA

10/20/2017 $2,500.00 $10,000.00
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Salmon, Rachel  
9757 Haines Canyon Ave 
Tujunga, CA 91042-3312

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tujunga CA

10/24/2017 $15.00 $1,219.00

Sheet Metal Worker&#39;s International 
Association Local 100 
4725 Silver Hill Rd 
Suitland, MD 20746-2400

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Suitland MD

10/18/2017 $125.00 $125.00

Smith, Sean  
109 Blair Ct 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8912

1.Colonial Williamsburg Foundation 
2.Sales Associate 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/05/2017 $25.00 $150.00

Tesla 
3500 Deer Creek Rd 
Palo Alto, CA 94304-1317

1. 
2.Automaker 
3.Palo Alto CA

10/19/2017 $250.00 $250.00

The American Electric Power Company - 
Virginia Committee for Responsible 
Government 
3 James Ctr 

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

10/26/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Thomson, Paul  
102 S Kent St 
Winchester, VA 22601-5052

1.GriffinLaw 
2.Manager 
3.Winchester VA

10/17/2017 $50.00 $175.00

Thomson, Paul  
102 S Kent St 
Winchester, VA 22601-5052

1.GriffinLaw 
2.Manager 
3.Winchester VA

10/26/2017 $50.00 $225.00

VA Sierra Club PAC 
422 E Franklin St 
Ste 302 
Richmond, VA 23219-2226

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

10/20/2017 $500.00 $567.84

Valencia, Melissa  
2927 N Coolidge Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90039-3411

1.ONE3TWO INC 
2.ACCOUNT MANAGER 
3.Irvine CA

10/24/2017 $235.00 $235.00

Van Chantfort, B Eric 
2400 Andre Esteve 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8033

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/26/2017 $50.00 $125.00

Vanhoozierr, Andria N 
43 Rivermont Dr 
Newport News, VA 23601-4214

1.Riverside Health System 
2.Vice President 
3.Newport News VA

10/10/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia League of Conservation Voters PAC 
100 W Franklin St 
Ste 102 
Richmond, VA 23220-5048

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

10/12/2017 $12,500.00 $18,750.00
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Watkinson, Barbara  
PO Box 420 
Williamsburg, VA 23187-0420

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/01/2017 $25.00 $625.00

Wilking Humphreys, Almeda  
5831 Williamsburg Landing Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8016

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/10/2017 $100.00 $600.00

Zorn_Katz, Sharon  
23139 Gertrude Ave 
Perris, CA 92570-7587

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Perris CA

10/02/2017 $153.00 $153.00

Total This Period $31,483.31
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Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Campaign Mail 
5. ActualCost

10/05/2017 $25,727.11 $90,444.98

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Campaign Mail 
5. ActualCost

10/10/2017 $12,485.69 $102,930.67

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Campaign Mail 
5. ActualCost

10/19/2017 $19,918.80 $154,339.47

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Campaign Mail 
5. ActualCost

10/19/2017 $31,490.00 $154,339.47

House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Field Operations 
5. ActualCost

10/15/2017 $5,500.00 $33,388.18

House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Research 
5. ActualCost

10/22/2017 $5,501.13 $38,889.31

House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Research 
5. ActualCost

10/26/2017 $3,973.11 $42,862.42

New Virginia Majority PAC 
4914 Radford Ave 
Ste 206 
Richmond, VA 23230-3535

1.  
2. Political Action Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Piece 
5. ActualCost

10/22/2017 $6,030.80 $6,030.80

Sister District Project, Inc. 
340 S Lemon Ave 
# 8737 
Walnut, CA 91789-2706

1.  
2. Vendor 
3. Walnut CA 
4. Office Supplies 
5. FairMarketValue

10/09/2017 $25.00 $748.43

Total This Period $110,651.64
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ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Online Donation Fees Mike Mullin 10/01/2017 $32.89

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Fundraising Database Mike Mullin 10/01/2017 $250.00

Walker, Rex  
566 Denbigh Blvd 
Ste B 
Newport News, VA 23608-4203

October Rent Mike Mullin 10/01/2017 $750.00

Cox Communications 
PO Box 183124 
Columbus, OH 43218-3124

Office Utilities Mike Mullin 10/02/2017 $108.46

House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

Campaign Services Mike Mullin 10/02/2017 $35,000.00

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Online Donation Fees Mike Mullin 10/02/2017 $388.42

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll Provider Fee Mike Mullin 10/02/2017 $37.50

Christopher Newport University 
1 Avenue Of The Arts 
Newport News, VA 23606-3072

Peninsula Insider's Breakfast Mike Mullin 10/04/2017 $110.00

Icenhour for Supervisor 
101 Shinnecock 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-9125

Fundraiser Mike Mullin 10/04/2017 $500.00

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Internet Advertisements Mike Mullin 10/05/2017 $750.05

OfficeMax 
12144 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23602-6908

Toner Mike Mullin 10/06/2017 $63.29

Dunkin Donuts 
12753 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23602-4317

Donuts and Coffee for Volunteers Mike Mullin 10/07/2017 $46.02

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Online Donation Fees Mike Mullin 10/08/2017 $93.68
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Daily Press 
703 Mariners Row 
Newport News, VA 23606-4432

E-newspaper Subscription Mike Mullin 10/09/2017 $7.92

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Internet Advertisements Mike Mullin 10/09/2017 $750.07

House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

Campaign Services Mike Mullin 10/09/2017 $42,000.00

Lake Research Partners 
1101 17th St NW 
Ste 301 
Washington, DC 20036-4742

Poll Mike Mullin 10/09/2017 $5,501.13

Habitat for Humanity ReStore 
371 Chatham Dr 
Newport News, VA 23602-4382

Office Chairs Mike Mullin 10/10/2017 $21.12

Wells Fargo 
600 Thimble Shoals Blvd 
Ste 100 
Newport News, VA 23606-2768

Online Banking Fee Mike Mullin 10/10/2017 $3.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Online Donation Fees Mike Mullin 10/11/2017 $8.30

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Internet Advertisements Mike Mullin 10/12/2017 $753.10

Milofsky, Alex  
24 Stuart Dr 
Barrington, NH 03825-5416

Salary Mike Mullin 10/12/2017 $1,215.22

Wagner, Tim  
402 Skyview Dr 
Middlebury, IN 46540-9567

Salary Mike Mullin 10/12/2017 $1,495.84

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll Provider Fee Mike Mullin 10/13/2017 $48.50

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll Taxes Mike Mullin 10/13/2017 $1,191.25

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Internet Advertisements Mike Mullin 10/14/2017 $750.25
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ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Online Donation Fees Mike Mullin 10/15/2017 $36.50

Vote Boyle for Commissioner 
PO Box 14686 
Newport News, VA 23608-0014

Donation Mike Mullin 10/15/2017 $250.00

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Internet Advertisements Mike Mullin 10/16/2017 $750.11

House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

Donation Mike Mullin 10/16/2017 $2,500.00

Resonance Campaigns 
7612 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20012-1402

Mail Piece Mike Mullin 10/16/2017 $3,800.00

Virginia Natural Gas 
PO Box 5409 
Carol Stream, IL 60197-5409

Office Utilities Mike Mullin 10/16/2017 $26.80

Dominion 
PO Box 26543 
Richmond, VA 23290-0001

Office Utilities Mike Mullin 10/17/2017 $43.20

USPS 
445 N Main St 
Suffolk, VA 23434-4499

Stamps Mike Mullin 10/17/2017 $294.00

Walmart 
12401 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23602-4311

GOTV Supplies Mike Mullin 10/17/2017 $110.46

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Online Donation Fees Mike Mullin 10/18/2017 $23.44

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Internet Advertisements Mike Mullin 10/18/2017 $750.45

Verizon 
4950 Monticello Ave 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-8234

Campaign Phones Mike Mullin 10/19/2017 $151.90

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Internet Advertisements Mike Mullin 10/20/2017 $752.16
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Online Donation Fees Mike Mullin 10/22/2017 $45.30

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Internet Advertisements Mike Mullin 10/22/2017 $750.71

Daily Press 
703 Mariners Row 
Newport News, VA 23606-4432

Newspaper Subscription Mike Mullin 10/23/2017 $40.80

Green Leafe Cafe 
765 Scotland St 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3545

Team Dinner Mike Mullin 10/23/2017 $256.99

Virginia Gazette 
216 Ironbound Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-2618

E-newspaper Subscription Mike Mullin 10/23/2017 $7.96

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Internet Advertisements Mike Mullin 10/24/2017 $752.41

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Online Donation Fees Mike Mullin 10/25/2017 $24.99

Microsoft 
1 Microsoft Way 
Redmond, WA 98052-8300

Microsoft Word Subscription Mike Mullin 10/25/2017 $6.99

OfficeMax 
12144 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23602-6908

Toner Mike Mullin 10/25/2017 $47.69

Prism Communications 
1000 Potomac St NW 
Ste 420 
Washington, DC 20007-3545

Filming Mike Mullin 10/25/2017 $6,250.00

Raine, Manoa  
1226 Mountain View Dr 
Apt D 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-4480

Filming and Editing Mike Mullin 10/25/2017 $510.00

Resonance Campaigns 
7612 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20012-1402

Mail Piece Mike Mullin 10/25/2017 $4,560.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Online Donation Fees Mike Mullin 10/26/2017 $145.09
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Mike Mullin for Virginia (CC-16-00322) Reporting Period: 10/01/2017 Through: 10/26/2017
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Internet Advertisements Mike Mullin 10/26/2017 $750.25

House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

Donation Mike Mullin 10/26/2017 $6,500.00

Payne, Christine  
2689 Jockeys Neck Trl 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8058

Virginia Gazette Ad Mike Mullin 10/26/2017 $100.00

Total This Period $122,114.21
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 68 $31,483.31

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 4 $110,651.64

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 172 $5,000.80

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 5 $85.86

5. Total 249 $147,221.61

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $110,651.64

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $85.86

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $122,114.21

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $232,851.71

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $114,018.03

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $147,221.61

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $147,221.61

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $261,239.64

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$232,851.71

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $232,851.71

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $28,387.93

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $24,985.38

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $392,554.51

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $147,221.61

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $539,776.12

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $564,761.50

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $303,521.86

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$232,851.71

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $536,373.57

29. Ending Balance $28,387.93
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